
Day Date Activity Contact

Wed 18/01/2023 AGM MC
Wed 25/01/2023 Quiz GK
Wed 01/02/2023 Comm Meeting & Book Swap & Name Badge Draw DS/YB
Wed 08/02/2023 Ron Montero DS
Wed 15/02/2023 David Bennett Presentation - Graphology MC
Fri 17/02/2023 Malaga Carnaval MC
Wed 22/02/2023 Quiz GK
Wed 01/03/2023 Comm Meeting & Book Swap & Name Badge Draw DS/YB
Wed 08/03/2023 Whist Drive MC
Wed 15/03/2023 Kitty Cake Bake Sale DS
Wed 22/03/2023 Rose - Alternartive Therapies TBC
Wed 29/03/2023 Quiz GK
Wed 05/04/2023 Comm Meeting & Book Swap & Name Badge Draw DS/YB
Wed 12/04/2023 Audika Visit DB
Wed 19/04/2023 El Ranchito Equestrian Show MC
Wed 26/04/2023 Quiz GK
Wed 03/05/2023 Comm Meeting & Book Swap & Name Badge Draw DS/YB
Wed 10/05/2023 Green Screen Photography / Coronation Celebration Lunch MC
Wed 17/05/2023 Tai Chi Kung MC
Wed 24/05/2023 Tai Chi Kung with George if fine GK
Wed 31/05/2023 Quiz GK
Wed 07/06/2023 Comm Meeting & Book Swap & Name Badge Draw DS/YB
Wed 14/06/2023 Summer Lunch SC/DS
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